EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query .

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L1

L10

L11

L12

L13

870

381

170

67

14

(credit near card) and mileage

1 and (@pd<"20000525" or
@ad<"20000525" or
@prad<"20000525" or
@rlad<"20000525")

10 and "705"/$.ccls.

11 and coupon

12 and (credit near card) same
mileage '

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
FPRS; .
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
FPRS;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

| USOCR;

FPRS;.
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/12/18 18:20

2006/12/18 18:38

2006/12/18 18:39

2006/12/18 18:39

2006/12/18 18:40

12/18/2006 6:40:41 PM .
C:\Documents and Settings\tnguyen89\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\nvt EAST watanabe 09864959.wsp

Page 1




	2006-12-18 Examiner's search strategy and results

