## **EAST Search History**

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	870	(credit near card) and mileage	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/12/18 18:20
L10	381	1 and (@pd<"20000525" or @ad<"20000525" or @prad<"20000525" or @rlad<"20000525")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/12/18 18:38
L11	170	10 and "705"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/12/18 18:39
L12	67	11 and coupon	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/12/18 18:39
L13		12 and (credit near card) same mileage	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR .	ON	2006/12/18 18:40